
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DQ 

No. 
88 

223 
11 
51 
33 
95 
10 

785 
82 

334 
76 

23 
134 
57 
15 

230 
81 

Class 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
LIGHT 
A 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 

A 
A 
LIGHT 
A 
A 
A 

Name 
AILSON JUNIOR 
FABIANO DOS ANJOS 
ROGESSON NEGÃO 
CARLOS EDUARDO 
EMANUEL PAUZER 
DOUGLAS RODRIGUES 
THIAGO ANDOLHE 
SANDRO WAMBIER 
JORGE LUIZ 
MARCOS DE MELO 
ALEXANDRE 

JULIANO DOS ANJOS 
NICKOLAS LIMA 
MAYCON NISHIBA 
LUCIANO LAROCA 
GABRIEL DOS ANJOS 
CARLOS JR SABUGO 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
10 

7 
7 
4 
4 
2 

13 

Total Tm 
17:12.953 
17:15.159 
17:22.261 
17:28.287 
17:30.300 
17:31.585 
17:34.342 
17:35.003 
17:36.450 
17:39.305 
12:05.792 

7:25.580 
17:33.635 
5:00.680 
7:52.275 
2:32.915 

17:15.783 

Diff 

2.206 
9.308 

15.334 
17.347 
18.632 
21.389 
22.050 
23.497 
26.352 
3 Laps 

6 Laps 
6 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 

11 Laps 
DQ 

Gap 

2.206 
7.102 
6.026 
2.013 
1.285 
2.757 
0.661 
1.447 
2.855 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 
10:08.055 

3 Laps 
2:51.595 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:01.511 
1:01.539 
1:01.754 
1:03.880 
1:03.114 
1:02.691 
1:04.192 
1:07.168 
1:07.807 
1:07.593 
1:04.438 

1:02.045 
1:02.216 
1:11.163 
1:08.064 
1:11.903 
1:01.957 

In Lap 
11 
11 
11 
11 
7 
4 
7 
3 

11 
6 
4 

7 
5 
2 
2 
1 

11 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#81 DESCLASSIFICADO POR IRREGULARIDADE TECNICA ( PESO ) 

Margin of Victory 
2.206 

Avg. Speed 
75,663 

Best Lap Tm 
1:01.511 

Best Speed 
97,739 

Best Lap by 
88 - AILSON JUNIOR 
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4a ETAPA METRO. VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2019 
FUSCA VELOCIDADE 

2a PROVA - FUSCA 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 15:03:32 

Aut. de São Jose dos Pinhais 1,670 km 
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